UL Class CC Fuse – Time-Delay
13/32” x 1 1/2” TPK-R
Rev I 11/2025
Product Specifications
Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Electrical Specifications
Standards
Interrupting Rating

12A
15A
16A
20A
25A
30A
UL Class CC Fuse – Time-Delay
13/32” x 1 1/2” TPK-R
Rev I 11/2025
Retail Pack Part Number Information
Ampere
Rating
Retail Pack #
Blister Card (1PCS)
1A TPK-R-1A-BP
1.25A TPK-R-1.25A-BP
1.5A TPK-R-1.5A-BP
1.6A TPK-R-1.6A-BP
2A TPK-R-2A-BP
2.5A TPK-R-2.5A-BP
3A TPK-R-3A-BP
3.15A TPK-R-3.15A-BP
3.5A TPK-R-3.5A-BP
4A TPK-R-4A-BP
5A TPK-R-5A-BP
6A TPK-R-6A-BP
6.3A TPK-R-6.3A-BP
7A TPK-R-7A-BP
8A TPK-R-8A-BP
9A TPK-R-9A-BP
10A TPK-R-10A-BP
12A TPK-R-12A-BP
15A TPK-R-15A-BP
16A TPK-R-16A-BP
20A TPK-R-20A-BP
25A TPK-R-25A-BP
30A TPK-R-30A-BP
Blister Pack: Inches [mm]
UL Class CC Fuse – Time-Delay
13/32” x 1 1/2” TPK-R
Rev I 11/2025